SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE

COUNSEL SLIP
COURT FILE NO.: BK-23-02917856-0031 DATE: 27-March-2023
REGISTRAR: Fardeen Delair
NO. ON LIST: 7
TITLE OF PROCEEDING: MAGNA GOLD CORP. v. KSV RESTRUCTURING INC.
BEFORE JUSTICE:  Justice MCEWEN
PARTICIPANT INFORMATION
For Plaintiff, Applicant, Moving Party, Crown:

Name of Person Appearing ' Name of Party _Contact Info

Sean Zweig zweigs@bennettjones.com
For Defendant, Respondent, Responding Party, Defence:

__NameofPersonAppearing | NameofParty |  Contactinfo

Noah Goldstein ngoldstein@ksvadvisory.com
For Other, Self-Represented:

Name of Person Appearing | Name of Party : Contact Info
Lance Williams Iwilliams@mccarthy.ca
Trevor Courtis tcourtis@mccarthy.ca
Eli Berg eberg@mccarthy.ca
Aiden Nelms nelmsa@bennettjones.com
Shayne Kukulowicz skukulowicz@cassels.com
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